
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

GIBSON Tom344 40.7300.0 0.08.6 8.7 8.8 8.71 8.6

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.5 9.0 8.9 9.19.0 0.0 41.480

130.640

8.3 0.08.0 48.4308.9 8.2 8.38.4

14.030

14.180

14.130

18.000

16.500

17.4009.300

9.300

8.900

9.1

9.2

7.7

GANT William891 40.1300.0 0.08.6 8.5 8.1 8.82 8.4

Phoenix High Flyers 0.0 9.0 8.3 8.7 8.98.8 0.0 40.925

128.970

8.2 0.08.0 47.9159.3 7.8 8.07.9

13.930

13.725

13.315

17.500

15.900

17.1009.100

9.700

9.400

8.6

8.7

7.9

ARMSTRONG James340 40.2000.0 0.08.6 8.5 8.6 8.83 9.0

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 9.0 8.8 9.2 8.98.8 0.0 40.525

127.275

8.3 0.08.8 46.5507.6 8.0 8.38.3

13.400

13.325

13.250

17.900

16.600

17.4009.400

9.300

9.100

8.8

9.0

8.0

SKELHORN Lucas349 39.6800.0 0.08.3 8.4 8.5 8.64 8.5

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.7 8.4 8.5 8.68.7 0.0 40.595

127.155

8.0 0.08.1 46.8807.6 7.8 8.28.3

13.480

13.595

13.580

17.300

16.200

17.0009.200

9.700

9.500

8.6

8.8

8.1

WESTGARTH Jake895 40.4100.0 0.07.9 8.6 8.5 8.35 8.5

Apollo Trampoline Club 0.0 8.2 8.4 8.5 8.68.5 0.0 39.745

126.000

6.2 0.06.6 45.84511.0 6.2 6.86.8

14.310

13.645

13.045

17.000

12.900

17.0009.100

9.100

8.900

8.6

8.9

6.3

JONES Daniel892 39.1850.0 0.08.5 8.6 8.6 8.66 8.6

AAAsports 0.0 8.5 8.3 8.4 8.48.2 0.0 38.685

123.645

8.2 0.08.5 45.7757.6 7.8 8.08.2

12.985

12.785

12.475

16.700

16.200

17.2009.000

9.200

9.500

8.9

8.3

8.0

WICKS Harrison1018 38.5250.0 0.08.4 8.1 7.9 8.67 8.7

Ministry Of Air 0.0 8.4 8.5 8.2 8.38.1 0.0 37.670

121.640

7.9 0.07.9 45.4457.6 7.6 7.78.0

12.125

11.870

12.045

16.600

15.800

16.9009.500

9.200

10.000

8.5

8.3

8.3

WILLIAMS Alfie354 37.4650.0 0.07.4 7.6 7.4 7.58 7.7
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

0.0 7.7 7.9 8.1 8.27.8 0.0 38.320

121.155

7.7 0.07.7 45.3708.4 7.2 7.47.5

12.865

12.820

12.570

16.000

15.000

15.1009.500

9.500

9.400

8.5

8.5

7.5

TURNER Isaac353 38.1300.0 0.08.2 8.3 8.2 8.69 8.4

Exeter Trampoline 0.0 8.4 8.4 8.5 8.58.3 0.0 38.290

121.135

7.9 0.07.8 44.7157.6 7.4 7.47.7

12.330

11.890

12.515

16.900

15.200

16.7009.100

9.500

9.400

8.5

8.5

7.5

MCARTHUR Dj893 37.4650.0 0.07.2 8.0 7.6 7.910 7.8
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 7.5 7.8 7.7 7.68.1 0.0 36.740

116.850

7.1 0.07.1 42.6456.3 7.5 7.37.6

12.365

12.040

12.345

15.300

14.500

15.7009.400

9.400

9.500

7.9

7.5

7.2

MIDDLETON Max894 42.0850.0 0.09.1 9.4 8.9 9.311 8.4

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

91.465

9.1 0.09.2 49.3808.1 8.3 9.09.0

14.085

0.000

14.080

0.000

18.000

18.4009.600

0.000

9.200

9.3

0.0

9.0

OAKLEY Alexander348 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.012 0.0
Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 8.5 8.5 8.7 8.88.4 0.0 40.170

85.735

7.4 0.07.3 45.5658.1 7.1 7.77.9

0.000

13.470

13.065

17.200

14.700

0.0000.000

9.500

9.700

0.0

8.7

7.3

BURKE Cody890 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.013 0.0
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.1 8.5 8.6 8.68.0 0.0 39.540

84.690

7.7 0.07.6 45.1508.8 7.0 8.07.9

0.000

13.440

12.350

17.000

15.300

0.0000.000

9.100

8.700

0.0

8.5

7.5
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BOREHAM Jayden664 36.3350.0 0.07.6 7.6 7.7 7.514 8.0

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 7.3 8.1 7.8 8.17.9 0.0 37.195

73.530

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

11.835

11.995

0.000

15.900

0.000

15.2009.300

9.300

0.000

7.5

8.0

0.0
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